2011 CANOPUS SNARE DRUMS PRICE
NOTE
*Special Nitrocellulose Lacquer is used for our Lacquer finished drums.
*Delivery : Lacquer Finish in Selected colors , Wrapping and Oil Finished will be shipped within 10 days.
  Other items will be shipped within 6 weeks.
*The price of Champagne Sparkle finish is same as price of Lacquered finish.
Scoop Out and 1ply shell Snare Drums
No. Material Size PH DH
HS-1450 Zelkova 5 x 14 Ninja Black LQ N/A $2,099.00
HS-1465 Zelkova 6.5 x 14 Ninja Black LQ N/A $2,099.00
SSSM-1455 Soft Maple 5.5 x 14 Aging Maple LQ $1,467.22 $1,597.22
SSBG-1455 Bubinga 5.5 x 14 Natural BG LQ $1,467.22 $1,597.22
Bubinga 5.5 x 14 Natural BG Oil $1,467.22 $1,597.22
SSWN-1455 Walnut 5.5 x 14 Natural WN Oil $1,467.22 $1,597.22
Maple Snare Drum
No. Material Size PH DH PH DH PH DH
M-1060 8ply Maple 6 x 10 $910.48 N/A $973.31 N/A $1,061.89 N/A
M-1265 8ply Maple 6.5 x 12 $910.48 N/A $973.31 N/A $1,061.89 N/A
M-1365 8ply Maple 6.5 x 13 $910.48 $1,040.48 $973.31 $1,103.31 $1,061.89 $1,191.89
M-1440 8ply Maple 4 x 14 $910.48 $1,040.48 $973.31 $1,103.31 $1,061.89 $1,191.89
M-1455 8ply Maple 5.5 x 14 $910.48 $1,040.48 $973.31 $1,103.31 $1,061.89 $1,191.89
M-1465 8ply Maple 6.5 x 14 $910.48 $1,040.48 $973.31 $1,103.31 $1,061.89 $1,191.89
Birch Snare Drums
No. Material Size PH DH PH DH PH DH
BR-1060 8ply Birch 6 x 10 $910.48 N/A $973.31 N/A $1,061.89 N/A
BR-1265 8ply Birch 6.5 x 12 $910.48 N/A $973.31 N/A $1,061.89 N/A
BR-1365 8ply Birch 6.5 x 13 $910.48 $1,040.48 $973.31 $1,103.31 $1,061.89 $1,191.89
BR-1440 8ply Birch 4 x 14 $910.48 $1,040.48 $973.31 $1,103.31 $1,061.89 $1,191.89
BR-1455 8ply Birch 5.5 x 14 $910.48 $1,040.48 $973.31 $1,103.31 $1,061.89 $1,191.89
BR-1465 8ply Birch 6.5 x 14 $910.48 $1,040.48 $973.31 $1,103.31 $1,061.89 $1,191.89
Metal Snare Drums
No. Material Size PH DH
S-1450 Steel 8T 5 x 14 $729.22 $859.22
B-1455 Brass 5.5 x 14 $843.22 $973.22

*Mount : RIMS mount system
TomTom W/BD Bracket
2011 CANOPUS Hardware & Accessories PRICE
Speed Star Bearing(BD Pedal Tune Up Parts))
No. Item Name List Price
SS-5000 Speed Star Bearing For DW 3000,6000,5000,8000 Series $80.00
SS-720 Speed Star Bearing For Yamaha FP720,710,FP701,Camco ETC $80.00
SS-35B Speed Star Bearing Camco “HP35B” reproduction in 2011 $80.00
*Light and Smooth pedal movement and incredible durability can be obtained by just replacing the genuine
  parts with new Speed Star Bearing. Speed Star Bearing come with crank bolt.
Red Lock(Tuning Lock)
No. Item Name List Price
CTL-4 Red Lock(Tuning Lock) $10.00
Vintage Snare Wire (All round music)
No. Item Name List Price
CPSL14DR For 14" Snare Drum, No Plated $43.99
CPSL14NP For 14" Snare Drum, Nickel Plated $43.99
CPSL13DR For 13" Snare Drum, No Plated $43.99
CPSL13NP For 13" Snare Drum, Nickel Plated $43.99
CPSL12DR For 12" Snare Drum, No Plated $43.99
CPSL12NP For 12" Snare Drum, Nickel Plated $43.99
CPSL10DR For 10" Snare Drum, No Plated $43.99
CPSL10NP For 10" Snare Drum, Nickel Plated $43.99
CPSL ZL 14DR For 14" Zelkova Snare Drum, No Plated $43.99
CPSL ZL 14NP For 14" Zelkova Snare Drum, Nickel Plated $43.99
Back Beat Snare Wire (Specialize for Rock)
No. Item Name List Price
CPSSBB14DR For 14" Snare Drum, No Plated $43.99
CPSSBB14NP For 14" Snare Drum, Nickel Plated $43.99
Other Accessories
No. Item Name List Price
BT-40 Bolt Tight (40pcs in a package) $25.00
BT-20 Bolt Tight (20pcs in a package) $15.00
BTB-35 35mm screws with Bolt Tight (20pcs in a package) $50.00
BTB-42 42mm screws with Bolt Tight (20pcs in a package) $50.00
BTB-52 52mm screws with Bolt Tight (20pcs in a package) $50.00
BTB-65 65mm screws with Bolt Tight (20pcs in a package) $50.00
CNB Snare Wire Belt $5.00
CNC Snare Wire Cord $5.00
TK-1 Tuning Key Holder $30.00
Light Weight Hardware Series